
3,720 SF 
OFFICE/MEDICAL

 FOR LEASE
•  Existing Veterinarian Hospital

•  Standalone Building

•  Located at a Signalized Intersection of 		
     Clarkson Rd & Marsh Ave

•  2,500 SF Basement Included

•  24 Parking Spots (6/1,000 SF Ratio)  

•  Lease Rate: $27.00 PSF, NNN

210
Clarkson Rd

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Tim Balk, MBA | (314) 746-1433
tbalk@gershmancre.com

Ellisville, MO 63011

GERSHMANCRE.COM

2025 Demographics
Daytime

Population
Number of

Households
Average HH

Income
1 Mile

5 Miles
3 Miles

7,456
69,112

144,242

3,188
26,277
55,650

$114,514

$129,557
$133,466
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Clarkson Rd

Tim Balk, MBA | (314) 746-1433
tbalk@gershmancre.com

The information contained herein is not warranted, although it has been obtained from the owner of the property or from other sources we 
deem reliable. It is subject to change without notice. Owner and broker make no representation as to the environmental condition of the 
property and recommend purchaser’s/tenant’s independent investigation.
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19,401 VPD


