

210 Clarkson Rd

Ellisville, MO 63011

3,720 SF OFFICE/MEDICAL FOR LEASE

- Existing Veterinarian Hospital
- Standalone Building
- Located at a Signalized Intersection of Clarkson Rd & Marsh Ave
- 2,500 SF Basement Included
- 24 Parking Spots (6/1,000 SF Ratio)
- Lease Rate: \$27.00 PSF, NNN

2025 Demographics

	Daytime Population	Number of Households	Average HH Income
1 Mile	7,456	3,188	\$114,514
3 Miles	69,112	26,277	\$133,466
5 Miles	144,242	55,650	\$129,557

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Tim Balk, MBA | (314) 746-1433
tbalk@gershmancre.com





210 Clarkson Rd



19,401 VPD

Clarkson Rd

Marsh Rd

